

1st R/A Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- const.					
of Road from Mainna					
Guthani Path Channu					
auti for Jamunawan					
PMGSY Nahan path					
to chain chakra					
Name of agency:- Bijendra					
pratap singh					

Agreement No:- 05 SBD MMSSY (SC)
of 2020-21

Date of commencement 27-6-2020

Date of completion 26-12-2020

Date of entry :-

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/2)

providing and fixing
of working bench-
mark - do - do -
as per tech. sp

0.70 km @ Rs-3942.27 = 2760.00

vide MBP - 01

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2/2) providing and fixing of reference pillar					
- do - do - as per					
tech. sp.					
0.700m @ Rs 1830.28 = 1281 = 00					
vide TMBP - 02					
(3/3) clearing and grubbing road land - do					
- do - as per tech.					
sp.					
0.200m @ Rs 49496.70 = 9948 = 00					
vide TMBP - 02					
(4/5) const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
- do - do - as per					
tech. sp. for 1000.0m lead -					
234.9m ³ @ Rs 175.11 = 41133 = 00					
vide TMBP - 02					
(5/6) for 100.0m lead					
324.0m ³ @ Rs 140.97 = 45674 = 00					
vide TMBP - 03					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/4)	Excavation for roadway in soil				
	- do - do - as per tech. sp.				
	64.35 m ³ @ Rs. 74.1 =				4768.00
	vide TMBP-03				
(7/8)	const. of granular sub-base - do - do as per tech. sp.				
	264.95 m ³ @ Rs. 3478.35 =				921588.00
	vide TMBP-04				921588.00
(8/9)	providing laying spreading and compacting stone aggl. - WBM-3				
	188.99 m ³ @ Rs. 4225.84 =				798641.00
	vide TMBP-04				
(9/13)	const. of un-reinforced plain cement conc. - do - do - as per tech. sp.				
	121.20 m ³ @ Rs. 7779.5 =				942875.00
					2768668.00

Continuation

2768668.00

ग्राम आवंटन - 901035 = ~
पनाक - 47 दिनांक 21.03.21

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Add 12% GST +					332240 = 00
Add 01% labour cess +					27686 = 00
					2128594 = 00
less 10% 25% opt (-)					312859 = 00
					2815735 = 00
for 20 BP APB 12/11/20 A.I.E. for 21/3/21 2-11-20 G.E.					
Limit For Fund - 901035 = ~					
Remo of Payment					
B.Y.S.R - 72083 = ~					

11. I.T -	9010 = ~	
11. Cess -	9010 = ~	"
11. GST -	9010 = ~	"
11. SURST -	9010 = ~	"
SF -	11520 = ~	15420
Royalty -	34560 = ~	
By cheque	746832 = ~	
	901035 = ~	

Passed For Ad - 901035 = ~
(Nine Lac one Thousand
thirty Five) only -

Executive Engineer
Rural Work Department
Continuation

23.3.21

U.A.M - 3106 7/4/21